
INVERLEITH A.S.C.
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS  2012

LEITH ACADEMY
8th December 2012

NOVICE - BOYS/GIRLS

25m BACK 25m BREAST 25m FLY 25m FREE
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Jake Cliff 28.44 1 28.57 1 30.41 2 21.56 1 5
Cameron Alexander 34.34 3 29.38 2 28.06 1 21.68 2 8
Michael Skakle 33.78 2 41.94 3 33.55 3 26.38 3 11

Charlotte McAuley 24.89 1 30.47 3 27.56 4 20.63 1 9
Scarlett Donald 25.35 2 25.82 1 26.72 2 24.10 6 11
Carla Lovell 29.46 5 27.87 2 26.09 1 22.88 5 13
Jodie Mackay 28.24 3 34.77 5 26.82 3 22.66 3 14
Jessica Shaw 32.30 8 37.62 9 30.78 6 22.14 2 25
Katie Whitham 28.88 4 32.25 4 34.06 9 28.33 10 27
Holly McCluskey 32.97 9 41.94 11 29.42 5 26.32 8 33
Evie Youngs 32.29 7 38 10 43.53 14 22.66 3 34
Iona Blair 34.91 12 37.00 7 32.47 7 28.74 11 37
Amber Alexander 37.00 13 36.72 6 36.58 11 24.73 7 37
Maddy McAuley 34.46 10 37.56 8 38.50 12 26.75 9 39
Olivia Brindle 29.92 6 48.25 14 33.64 8 28.94 12 40
Florence Metcalfe 34.60 11 42.31 12 35.88 10 30.13 13 46
Kate Bell 37.97 14 46.94 13 40.18 13 38.56 14 54

BOY'S WINNER :- Jake Cliff GIRL'S WINNER :- Charlotte McAuley

AGE GROUP :- 8 & UNDER
                            BOYS/GIRLS

25m BACK 25m BREAST 25m FLY 25m FREE
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

No Entries

BOY'S WINNER :- GIRL'S WINNER :-

AGE GROUP :- 10 & UNDER
                            BOYS/GIRLS

50m BACK 50m BREAST 50m FLY 50m FREE 100m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Angus Allison 49.12 3 54.59 1 55.81 2 39.79 1 1.42.84 1 8 1st
John Mander 41.22 1 57.71 3 52.45 1 45.65 3 1.47.62 2 10 2nd
Felix Hale 46.47 2 57.36 2 1.01.53 3 45.74 4 1.52.81 3 14 3rd
Daniel Penman 50.56 4 1.03.52 5 1.03.88 4 42.18 2 1.59.37 4 19
Ted O'Connor 56.54 5 1.01.72 4 1.04.72 5 51.91 5 2.05.84 5 24

Jocelyn Low 46.25 1 54.07 1 49.40 1 40.43 1 1.44.42 1 5 1st
Beth Morrow 52.93 2 55.61 2 1.00.94 2 45.39 2 1.55.56 2 10 2nd

BOY'S WINNER :- Angus Allison GIRL'S WINNER :- Jocelyn Low

AGE GROUP :- 11/12 YEARS
                            BOYS/GIRLS

100m BACK 100m BREAST 100m FLY 100m FREE 200m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Fraser Allison 1.21.71 1 1.33.22 1 1.36.09 3 1.11.97 1 3.00.60 1 7 1st
Jonah Walsh 1.26.16 2 1.39.72 2 1.34.61 2 1.13.95 2 3.05.94 2 10 2nd
Ross Borwick 1.31.78 4 1.39.91 3 1.30.37 1 1.15.43 3 3.10.97 3 14 3rd
Joe Penman 1.28.35 3 1.52.88 7 1.46.00 4 1.20.22 4 3.22.05 4 22
Angus Skakle 1.36.54 6 1.52.81 6 1.50.20 5 1.25.91 5 3.31.18 5 27
Aryan Singh 1.35.81 5 1.47.97 4 1.55.28 8 1.32.34 6 3.31.72 6 29
Logan Dow 1.41.82 7 1.52.70 5 1.51.94 6 1.33.66 8 3.34.31 7 33
Louie Gibson 1.42.66 8 1.59.60 8 1.53.19 7 1.33.41 7 3.49.28 8 38
Fraser Allan 1.44.43 9 DQ 11 2.06.60 10 1.33.97 9 4.02.04 9 48
Oskar Kvale 1.53.44 10 DQ 11 2.06.47 9 1.48.97 10 4.10.40 10 50

Sophie Hamilton 1.29.36 2 1.32.16 1 1.32.22 1 1.17.41 1 3.09.62 1 6 1st
Eve Lovell 1.34.00 4 1.35.03 2 1.36.87 2 1.18.58 2 3.15.48 3 13 2nd
Ailsa Inglis 1.33.22 3 1.37.30 3 1.38.43 3 1.29.91 5 3.11.53 2 16 3rd
Emily Mander 1.29.12 1 1.46.81 4 1.48.68 5 1.21.00 3 3.20.55 4 17
Alex Dean 1.39.82 5 1.47.63 6 1.40.62 4 1.30.06 6 3.29.75 5 26
Imogen Hawkins 1.49.25 11 1.46.94 5 1.54.78 7 1.29.87 4 3.45.18 8 35
Hannah Watson 1.44.32 6 1.56.40 9 1.58.50 9 1.32.15 7 3.38.50 6 37
Lindsay Allan 1.48.91 10 1.50.96 8 1.51.87 6 1.35.40 9 3.39.68 7 40
Charlotte Drainer 1.44.59 7 1.49.40 7 2.02.34 10 1.33.51 8 3.45.62 9 41
Nicola Brown 1.45.44 8 2.04.63 11 1.56.88 8 1.39.60 11 3.54.67 11 49
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Lily McCorkindale 1.47.44 9 1.57.81 10 2.12.50 11 1.35.41 10 3.48.47 10 50

BOY'S WINNER :- Fraser Allison GIRL'S WINNER :- Sophie Hamilton

AGE GROUP :- 13/14 YEARS
                            BOYS/GIRLS

100m BACK 100m BREAST 100m FLY 100m FREE 200m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Stuart Crawford 1.24.13 1 DQ 4 1.44.63 1 1.16.50 1 3.10.54 1 8 1st
Thomas Anderson 1.38.63 3 1.44.47 1 1.49.60 3 1.21.91 2 3.25.78 2 11 2nd
Adam Anderson 1.48.11 2 1.48.04 2 1.45.24 2 1.33.66 3 3.27.63 3 12 3rd

Claire Dow 1.20.23 1 1.31.15 1 1.13.69 1 1.04.53 1 2.43.49 1 5 1st
Catherine Boyd 1.23.90 2 1.32.39 2 1.26.22 2 1.15.12 2 3.00.68 2 10 2nd
Sofia McCorkindale 1.30.49 3 1.39.57 3 1.52.04 4 1.26.31 3 3.26.03 3 16 3rd
Anna Andrew 1.43.26 4 1.50.83 4 1.49.07 3 1.26.50 4 3.36.56 4 19
Mairi Mulvanny 1.45.59 5 1.55.04 5 1.55.34 5 1.31.75 6 3.43.94 5 26
Beth Reville 1.51.72 6 1.58.75 6 1.59.00 6 1.28.19 5 3.48.53 6 29
Chantelle Headley 2.10.40 7 2.15.86 7 2.05.94 7 1.40.04 7 W/D 8 36

BOY'S WINNER :- Stuart Crawford GIRL'S WINNER :- Claire Dow

AGE GROUP :- 15/16 YEARS
                            BOYS / GIRLS

100m BACK 100m BREAST 100m FLY 100m FREE 200m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Alex Maslov 1.09.63 1 1.20.09 1 1.12.86 2 1.01.23 1 2.35.53 2 7 1st
Calum Watkins 1.10.26 2 1.21.87 2 1.11.80 1 1.01.95 2 2.32.41 1 8 2nd
Cameron Lineen 1.19.66 3 1.27.82 4 1.16.89 3 1.02.40 3 2.42.90 3 16 3rd
Kieran Wilson 1.20.64 4 1.25.78 3 1.16.93 4 1.05.28 4 2.43.03 4 19
Ross Crawford 1.20.94 5 1.32.63 6 1.20.09 5 1.10.59 6 2.55.90 5 27
Patrick Mulvanny 1.29.06 7 1.31.48 5 1.22.88 6 1.09.72 5 3.08.78 6 29
Gregor Devine 1.26.18 6 DQ 8 1.27.93 7 1.13.06 7 DQ 8 36

Kerrie Walker 1.25.53 1 1.31.14 1 1.32.91 1 1.16.34 1 3.02.27 1 5 1st
Anna McNairney 1.31.03 2 1.38.69 2 1.37.25 2 1.22.43 2 3.18.45 2 10 2nd

BOY'S WINNER :- Alex Maslov GIRL'S WINNER :- Kerrie Walker

AGE GROUP :- 17 - 24 YEARS
                             BOYS/GIRLS

100m BACK 100m BREAST 100m FLY 100m FREE 200m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Moira Watkins 1.18.06 1 1.26.38 1 1.21.60 1 1.04.72 1 2.50.38 1 5 1st

BOY'S WINNER :- GIRL'S WINNER :- Moira Watkins

AGE GROUP :- MASTERS
                            MEN/WOMEN

50m BACK 50m BREAST 50m FLY 50m FREE 100m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Mike Andrew 41.22 1 41.95 1 35.11 1 29.50 1 1.24.54 1 5 1st

Fiona Anderson 42.28 1 55.61 1 37.87 1 33.13 1 1.26.13 1 5 1st

MEN'S WINNERs :- Mike Andrew LADIES WINNER :- Fiona Anderson

OVERALL CHAMPIONS

100m BACK 100m BREAST 100m FLY 100m FREE 200m I/M
TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS TIME PTS

Alex Maslov 1.09.63 1 1.20.09 1 1.12.86 2 1.01.23 1 2.35.53 2 7 1st
Calum Watkins 1.10.26 2 1.21.87 2 1.11.80 1 1.01.95 2 2.32.41 1 8 2nd
Cameron Lineen 1.19.66 3 1.27.82 4 1.16.89 3 1.02.40 3 2.42.90 3 16 3rd
Kieran Wilson 1.20.64 4 1.25.78 3 1.16.93 4 1.05.28 4 2.43.03 4 19
Ross Crawford 1.20.94 5 1.32.63 6 1.20.09 5 1.10.59 6 2.55.90 5 27
Patrick Mulvanny 1.29.06 11 1.31.48 5 1.22.88 6 1.09.72 5 3.08.78 8 35
Fraser Allison 1.21.71 6 1.33.22 7 1.36.09 10 1.11.97 7 3.00.60 6 36
Jonah Walsh 1.26.16 8 1.39.72 8 1.34.61 9 1.13.95 9 3.05.94 7 41
Ross Borwick 1.31.78 12 1.39.91 9 1.30.37 8 1.15.43 10 3.10.97 10 49
Stuart Crawford 1.24.13 7 DQ 21 1.44.63 11 1.16.50 11 3.10.54 9 59
Joe Penman 1.28.35 10 1.52.88 15 1.46.00 13 1.20.22 12 3.22.05 11 61
Thomas Anderson 1.38.63 15 1.44.47 10 1.49.60 14 1.21.91 13 3.25.78 12 64
Gregor Devine 1.26.18 9 DQ 21 1.27.93 7 1.13.06 8 DQ 21 66
Angus Skakle 1.36.54 14 1.52.81 14 1.50.20 15 1.25.91 14 3.31.18 14 71
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Aryan Singh 1.35.81 13 1.47.97 11 1.55.28 18 1.32.34 15 3.31.72 15 72
Adam Anderson 1.48.11 19 1.48.04 12 1.45.24 12 1.33.66 17 3.27.63 13 73
Logan Dow 1.41.82 16 1.52.70 13 1.51.94 16 1.33.66 17 3.34.31 16 78
Louie Gibson 1.42.66 17 1.59.60 16 1.53.19 17 1.33.41 16 3.49.28 17 83
Fraser Allan 1.44.43 18 DQ 21 2.06.60 20 1.33.97 19 4.02.04 18 96
Oskar Kvale 1.53.44 20 DQ 21 2.06.47 19 1.48.97 20 4.10.40 19 99

Moira Watkins 1.18.06 1 1.26.38 1 1.21.60 2 1.04.72 2 2.50.38 2 8 1st=
Claire Dow 1.20.23 2 1.31.15 3 1.13.69 1 1.04.53 1 2.43.49 1 8 1st=
Catherine Boyd 1.23.90 3 1.32.39 5 1.26.22 3 1.15.12 3 3.00.68 3 17 3rd
Kerrie Walker 1.25.53 4 1.31.14 2 1.32.91 5 1.16.34 4 3.02.27 4 19
Sophie Hamilton 1.29.36 6 1.32.16 4 1.32.22 4 1.17.41 5 3.09.62 5 24
Eve Lovell 1.34.00 10 1.35.03 6 1.36.87 6 1.18.58 6 3.15.48 7 35
Anna McNairney 1.31.03 8 1.38.69 8 1.37.25 7 1.22.43 8 3.18.45 8 39
Emily Mander 1.29.12 5 1.46.81 10 1.48.68 10 1.21.00 7 3.20.55 9 41
Ailsa Inglis 1.33.22 9 1.37.30 7 1.38.43 8 1.29.91 13 3.11.53 6 43
Sofia McCorkindale 1.30.49 7 1.39.57 9 1.52.04 13 1.26.31 9 3.26.03 10 48
Alex Dean 1.39.82 11 1.47.63 12 1.40.62 9 1.30.06 14 3.29.75 11 57
Anna Andrew 1.43.26 12 1.50.83 14 1.49.07 11 1.26.50 10 3.36.56 12 59
Imogen Hawkins 1.49.25 19 1.46.94 11 1.54.78 14 1.29.87 12 3.45.18 16 72
Hannah Watson 1.44.32 13 1.56.40 17 1.58.50 17 1.32.15 16 3.38.50 13 76
Mairi Mulvanny 1.45.59 16 1.55.04 16 1.55.34 15 1.31.75 15 3.43.94 15 77
Lindsay Allan 1.48.91 18 1.50.96 15 1.51.87 12 1.35.40 18 3.39.68 14 77
Charlotte Drainer 1.44.59 14 1.49.40 13 2.02.34 19 1.33.51 17 3.45.62 17 80
Beth Reville 1.51.72 20 1.58.75 19 1.59.00 18 1.28.19 11 3.48.53 19 87
Nicola Brown 1.45.44 15 2.04.63 20 1.56.88 16 1.39.60 20 3.54.67 20 91
Lily McCorkindale 1.47.44 17 1.57.81 18 2.12.50 21 1.35.41 19 3.48.47 18 93
Chantelle Headley 2.10.40 21 2.15.86 21 2.05.94 20 1.40.04 21 W/D 22 105

MEN'S CHAMPION :- Alex Maslov LADIES CHAMPION :- Moira Watkins and Claire Dow


